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UKAFWSA Championships Bob Men 2024

Rangliste Lauf 1 / 2er Bob / 22.02.2024

Rg Club Pilot / Mannschaft 50m Wall Sunny Horse Tree Sachs Speed 1 Speed 2 Speed 3 Laufzeit Total Diff

1 Gleeson Nick 5.20 (1) 17.63 (1) 27.84 (1) 40.73 (1) 50.64 (1) 1:00.56 (1) 48.879 (1) 102.716 (1) 137.485 (1) 1:08.15 (1) 1:08.15

2 Stephens Shanwayne 5.57 (4) 18.27 (3) 28.60 (3) 41.64 (2) 51.52 (2) 1:01.46 (2) 47.360 (3) 102.144 (2) 136.724 (2) 1:09.16 (2) 1:09.16 1.01 1.01

3 Allner Owen 5.50 (2) 18.18 (2) 28.59 (2) 41.77 (3) 51.81 (3) 1:01.98 (3) 47.614 (2) 100.749 (3) 133.329 (4) 1:09.90 (3) 1:09.90 0.74 1.75

4 Harvey Anthony 5.61 (5) 18.39 (5) 28.78 (5) 41.90 (4) 52.01 (4) 1:02.16 (4) 46.996 (5) 100.243 (5) 133.457 (3) 1:10.07 (4) 1:10.07 0.17 1.92

5 Ellis Gabriel 5.53 (3) 18.27 (3) 28.71 (4) 42.12 (5) 52.53 (5) 1:02.96 (6) 47.317 (4) 96.676 (9) 130.505 (7) 1:11.10 (5) 1:11.10 1.03 2.95

6 Spence Aaron 6.03 (8) 19.10 (8) 29.65 (8) 43.13 (8) 53.45 (8) 1:03.80 (7) 45.651 (8) 97.953 (7) 130.554 (6) 1:12.11 (6) 1:12.11 1.01 3.96

7 Howe Will 6.14 (9) 19.30 (9) 29.94 (9) 43.35 (9) 53.61 (9) 1:03.88 (9) 45.232 (9) 98.418 (6) 132.314 (5) 1:12.24 (7) 1:12.24 0.13 4.09

8 Morley Alex 5.84 (6) 18.80 (6) 29.38 (6) 42.90 (7) 53.37 (7) 1:03.85 (8) 46.218 (6) 96.977 (8) 129.124 (9) 1:12.82 (8) 1:12.82 0.58 4.67

9 Crump James 5.99 (7) 19.01 (7) 29.51 (7) 42.75 (6) 52.79 (6) 1:02.87 (5) 45.794 (7) 100.302 (4) 129.880 (8) 1:13.49 (9) 1:13.49 0.67 5.34

10 Taylor Wayne 6.20 (10) 19.44 (10) 30.21 (10) 44.18 (10) 54.96 (10) 1:05.65 (10) 44.934 (10) 92.511 (10) 128.453 (10) 1:14.03 (10) 1:14.03 0.54 5.88




